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Anlage
Erlenweg, 74177 Bad Friedrichshall

Hallenadresse
Erlenweg 12, 74177 Bad Friedrichshall
T (0 71 36) 972 994 gracus@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Graser, Udo
T 0174-2182174 gracus@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Jopp, Bodo
T 0175-3628595 bodo.jopp@web.de
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Junioren U15 1 (4er)

MF: Emma Dumbraveanu; T 01729563066
m 01729563066; emma2112@ymail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Morbitzer, John
Heil, Robin
Sauer, Maximilian
Sturm, Max
Friederich, Hannes
Schoo, Vincenz
Ponoran, Gabriel
Denkhaus, Livian
Recke, Toni

10 Ljajic, Enad

© 00N Ul WN PP

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10824283
10826919
10836206
11092695
11092836
11092832
10913798
11098582
11157390
10919048

LK DR Info
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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